POWERLINE ULTRA
(PUD DOUBLE SKIN)
In-Line Mixed-Flow Fan
Tel +603 7846 0340            Email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia2
Description
The PowerLine Ultra (PUD double skin) of In-Line Mixed-Flow Fans
is designed for a wide range of duct mounted applications. They
are most suitable in commercial and industrial applications

ISO13347-3 for noise.
*Performance tests & data are based on PowerLine Ultra
How To Order
POWERLINE ULTRA (PUD DOUBLE SKIN)
PowerLine Ultra
D - 3 Phase
E - 1 Phase
Fan Diameter (cm)
Fan Speed, no. of
poles
DD - Standard Motor
Special
Requirements e.g.
epoxy finish etc.
Double Skin
PU DS
Variable speed drives
Vibration Isolators
SD - Star/Delta switch
POW - Matching Flanges VA - Speed controller
Elta Asia Sdn Bhd has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 3
POWERLINE ULTRA (PUD DOUBLE SKIN)
4 50.2
10
20
40
60
80
100
200
400
600
700
800
0.4 0.6 0.8 1 2 4 5 5.5
10
0.02 0.04 0.07 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 32
20
30
40
60
80
100
200
300
Extenal Rotor
8 pole
11 r/s
404
454
504
564
634
254
284
314
354
50
46
46
40
43
38 46
42
52